
Sorøvej

Ndr.Ringgade

Pilegårdsvej

El
m

es
vi

ng
et

Sorøvej
Sorøvej

18c

18p

19bu

19bf

7000a

19bp
19bq

19ay

19aø

7000l

37

7000m

19br

19ab
19az

19al

19af

19ar

19ap

19ae

19ao

19aq

19at

19au

19an

19ag

19am

19ah

19ai

19as

19ak

7000n
18ac

19bg

19aæ

19bo

´

Lokalplananmodning
Privat areal udlagt til erhverv
Grønt areal (kommunalt ejet)
Jordstykker (matrikler)


